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Christopher J. Russo 
BACCEIC 

Sub Fund Liaison 
12/13 

 

Delran Township BOE 
52 Hartford Road  
Delran NJ 08075-1895 
 
 

O:  (856) 461-6800   
 F:  (856) 461-6125 
C:  (609) 694-1505 

 
crusso@delranschools.com 

 
Barbara Prettyman 

CAIP 
Sub Fund Liaison 

12/13 
 

 
Hammonton BOE 
566 Olds Forks Road  
PO Box 631 
Hammonton, NJ 08037 

 
O: (609)567-7000  x353 
 F: (609)561-3567 
 

 
bprettyman@hammontonps.org 
 

 
Bernardo J. Giuliana 

ERIC North 
Sub Fund Liaison 

12/13 
 

 
East Brunswick BOE 
760 Route 18 
East Brunswick, NJ 08816 
 

 
O:  (732) 613-6723 
 F:  (732) 390-9307 
 

 
bgiuliana@ebnet.org 

 
Frank Rizzo 
ERIC South 

Sub Fund Liaison 
12/13 

 

 
Woodstown-Pilesgrove Reg.  
135 East Avenue  
Woodstown, NJ 08098 

 
O:  (856) 769-0289 
F:   (856) 856-769-8036 
 

 
rizzo.f@woodstown.org  

 
Corinne Steinmetz 

ERIC West 
Sub Fund Liaison 

12/13 
 

 
Hunterdon County ESC 
Human Resources Dept. 
51 Sawmill Road 
Lebanon, NJ 08833 
 

 
O: (908)439-4280x4501 
 F:  (908) 439-2270 
 

 
csteinmetz@hcesc.com 

 
James Savage 
MOCSSIF 

Sub Fund Liaison, 
12/13 

 

 
Lacey Township BOE 
200 Western Boulevard 
Lanoka Harbor, NJ 08734 
 

 
O:   (609) 971-2000 
F:    (609) 693-9638 

 
jsavage@laceyschools.org 

 
Anthony Dragona 

NJEIF 
Sub Fund Liaison 

12/13 
 

 
Union City BOE 
3912 Bergen Turnpike 
Union City, NJ 07087 
 

 
O:  (201) 348-5677 
F:   (201) 223-0471 
 

 
adragona@union-city.k12.nj.us 


